
Sport England Community Emergency 
Fund 

23rd June 2020



Sport England Community Emergency Fund: Black Country

£169,483

£122,336
£112,615

£56,422

£0

£20,000

£40,000

£60,000

£80,000

£100,000

£120,000

£140,000

£160,000

£180,000

Dudley Sandwell Walsall Wolverhampton

Amount Awarded by LA

Total Awarded

£460,856



Dudley

100%
Assessed

Number of Submissions: 58

Number Approved: 46

Number Assessed: 58



Sandwell

100%
Assessed

Number of Submissions: 40

Number Approved: 34

Number Assessed: 40



Walsall

Number of Submissions: 47

Number Approved: 32

Number Assessed: 44



Wolverhampton

100%
Assessed

Number of Submissions: 26

Number Approved: 17

Number Assessed: 26



Recipient Org:Name
Amount 
Awarded Recipient Org:Name

Amount 
Awarded Recipient Org:Name

Amount 
Awarded

All Styles Karate Alliance £4,000.00 Halesowen Cricket Club £4,000.00 Sandwell Stars FC £1,500.00

Anchor Meadow Bowls Club £1,100.00 Hamstead Social Bowls Club £1,000.00 Sankey Angling Club £2,750.00

Aspire and Reach £6,230.00 Hilly House Bowling Club £1,200.00 Shelfield United FC £5,000.00

Beacon Colts £1,000.00 Insight Society £1,280.00 Shogun Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Academy £2,100.00

Bilston Town Community Football Club £3,000.00 Jet Singh Trust £5,000.00 Shortheath RBL Bowls Club £2,597.00

Black Country Crusaders FC £500.00 Justplay Basketball UK CIC £1,418.00 Sky Force FC £375.00

Black Country WellBeing Centre £1,280.00 Kewford Eagles Footbal Club £10,000.00 South Staffordshire County League £1,000.00

Blackcountry Fusion FC £500.00 Kickstarts Dance C.I.C £2,000.00 Southpaw Amateur Boxing £4,836.00

Bloxwich Bowling Club £720.00 Langley Town Football Club £700.00 Sporting Khalsa Community Facilities Ltd £10,000.00

Bloxwich Cricket Club £5,250.00 Leamore Senior Citizens Bowls Club £1,200.00 Springvale Cricket Club Ltd £4,375.00

Bloxwich Stafford Bowls Section £2,800.00 Let Us Play £5,832.00 Stourbridge Cricket Club £4,660.00

Bloxwich Stafford Road Sports Club £2,321.00 Lichfield Road Bowling Club £1,780.00 Stourbridge Football Club £10,000.00

Bridgenorth FC £4,500.00 Liddar Sports FC £500.00 Stourbridge Swimming Club £300.00

British Rail Bowls Club £600.00 Limitless Fitness Centre £2,760.00 Streetly Cricket Club £2,500.00

Bronze Cricket Club £790.00 Lye Cricket Club £9,582.00 Streetly Sports Club £5,000.00

Brooklands Amateur Boxing Club £7,000.00 Lye Town Football Club £9,125.00 Strike Sports Coaching £2,500.00

Brownhills and Oak Park Bowls Club £2,603.00 Magic Touch Network £8,350.00 Sutton Coldfield Sub Aqua Club £2,000.00

Codsall Bowls Club £800.00 Merridale Boxing Club £4,400.00 Tantany Lions FC £3,000.00

Community Connect Foundation £7,046.00 Netherton Colts SNR £2,000.00 The Dorothy Parkes Centre £4,860.00

Coseley Athlectic Bowling Club £1,520.00 Netherton Cricket Club £4,000.00 The Inspire Group £7,360.00

Crystal Bowls Club £1,381.00 Netherton Tigers FC £300.00 The Laurels Bowls Section £500.00

Darlaston Boxing Gym £2,600.00 Old Hill Cricket Club £7,328.00 The Motivation Hub ( services) CIC £7,500.00

Darlaston Town (1874) FC £3,965.00 Old Wulfrunians Tettenhall Cricket Club £7,902.00 The Rowley and District Angling Society £5,000.00

Dartmouth Central Club £1,000.00 Oldbury Academy Olympic Weightlifting Club £1,250.00 Thimblemill Bowls Club £621.00

Dartmouth Community HUB CIC £5,000.00 Oldbury Swimming and Triathlon Club £3,612.00 Time Step Dance £1,600.00

Dartmouth Ladies' Bowling Club £1,000.00 Olio Hub £1,000.00 Tipton Town Fc £2,000.00

Diamond Academy Football Club CIC £1,892.00 Oxley Park Golf Club Limited £5,000.00 Victoria Park Bowling Club Tipton £720.00

Dudley Angling Society £250.00 Pedmore Cricket Club £6,724.00 Walsall Cricket Club £3,450.00

Dudley Dell Bowling Club £500.00 Pelsall C.A. Bowling Club £1,520.00 Walsall Wood Community Football Club £8,800.00

Dudley Dolphin SCUBA Diving & Snorkeling club BSAC 0857 £6,000.00 Pelsall Villa Colts FC £2,000.00 Warley WASPS Swimming Club £5,040.00

Dudley Golf Club £10,000.00 Penn Cricket Club £3,500.00 Wasall Wood Ladies FC £2,070.00

Dudley Inclusive Activities £5,200.00 Priory Park Boxing Club £2,000.00 Wednesfield Football  Club £3,200.00

Dudley Sailing Club £2,133.00 PS OLYMPIC FC £900.00 West Bromwich Netball Club £4,080.00

Dudley Sports Bowling Club £4,300.00 Queslett Bowling Club £3,873.00 White Eagles Football Club £3,994.00

EARLS GYMNASTICS CLUB £10,000.00 Reaching For Change Organisation £5,000.00 Willenhall Chart Centre £9,244.00

Express & Star Bowls Club £1,200.00 Red Star Athletic Football Club £7,500.00 Willenhall Nordley Bowls Club £3,680.00

Fearless Boxing Academy CIC £5,500.00 Ren Shin Kan £3,065.00 Willenhall Trinity Bowls Club £784.00

FITNESS IN THE COMMUNITY £2,944.00 'Re-union Netball Club £2,520.00 Windmill Amateur Boxing Club £3,250.00

Fordhouses Cricket Club £4,000.00 RG Boxing Club £4,000.00 Windmills End FC £300.00

Funky Fusion School of Dance £1,175.00 Rowley & Fenemere Angling Association £600.00 Wodensborough Community Amateur Boxing Club £1,833.00

Gilt Edge Bowling Club £2,000.00 Royal Oak Bowling Club £750.00 Woodfield Social and Sports Club £10,000.00

Gornal Athletic FC £5,500.00 Saltwells United FC £1,500.00 Woodman Mount Pleasant Bowling Club £1,600.00

Halesowen & Dudley Yemeni Comm Assoc £7,600.00 Sandwell Asian Development Association £4,676.00

* All data correct as of 26th June 2020 and taken from Sport England website. We are aware datasets do not match.



www.activeblackcountry.co.uk

@bcbeactive

/Active Black Country

Active Black Country


